Never be scared again.
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Visualize the play
Catch thej]ball
Field the hounce
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Visuglize the play
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H HN “I gOt it.’
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Special Teams play is often the wind in
or out of your sails and the defining
moments of your most crucial games.

Truly, make it a priority in practice...



...AND NEVER BE
SOARED OF
AGAIN.
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Mike Farley

mike@kickerscamp.com
262-388-3326
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5/24
6/1
6/8
6/15
6/21
6/22
6/28
6/29
7/6
7/13
7/13

NORTHSHORE COMBINE
EAU CLAIREK & P CAMP
APPLETON K & P CAMP
WAYZATAK & P CAMP
PLYMOUTH KICKERS CAMP
SPARTAK & P CAMP

WEST BEND K & P CAMP
GRINNELL K & P CAMP

LA CROSSE KICKERS CAMP
RIVER FALLS K & P CAMP
MIDWEST K & P CHAMPIONSHIP

kickerscamp.com

CHAMPIONSHIP



